3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5,000 USDT

5,000 USDT

7

5000 USDT

5,000 USDT

5,000 USDT

7

Date & time

2024-01-30
17:55:16

POLYGON
0x15ec16b1d132428ca06360ff58f9ch%ab0706ca8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round
btcevent.co

NFT Airdrop Round
ethevents.co

NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft

Transaction Id Amount

Ox5280fdafe517985h9%af + 1 btcevent.co v

e250fd6f33ach11711047e

88bc0180180396b535770b

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x15ec16b1d132428ca06360ff58f9cb9ab0706ca8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5280fdafe517985b99afe250fd6f33acb11711047e88bc0180180396b535770b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5280fdafe517985b99afe250fd6f33acb11711047e88bc0180180396b535770b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5280fdafe517985b99afe250fd6f33acb11711047e88bc0180180396b535770b

Date & time

2024-01-19
09:27:00

2024-01-18
11:10:51

2023-11-23
08:46:30

2023-11-09
18:07:37

2023-10-27
11:50:20

2023-10-16
09:48:44

2023-09-27
20:35:29

Transaction Id

Ox53dab4afe4008fbdefe?d

84e700f98e9842ad4ce?15

ad3a0b3a481ddd75ed968d

0x841c72554871a39b0dcS

1681ab7bh82f3f38ee47b8a

12f8f9354cf510ab2e76a9

Ox8al17269fb2f186d1e3dl

91d80e65b0346636fae7ac

b99eecc4d802d74e0f4b7a

0x27ec987551b48183adbd

7dd5dd27248dcsb6355d1e

41f4e737aa60dele?38bbf

Ox5bch3094deb6755b6b67e

5a72c4818bae78593cb6d1f

65h02a1893a35c6ff37d02

0x89a2h851360183098717

f819b0d39eb15d4c3cf7ab

fbb2608af0f07b01a46dfb

Oxaa7dchQ764a77b9f306a

4120928dcb0fda28695dch

7bcf412f0817e88236€e4e0

Amount

+

+

1 ethevents.co

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53da64fe4008fbdefe9d84e700f98e9842ad4ce915ad3a0b3a481ddd75ed968d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53da64fe4008fbdefe9d84e700f98e9842ad4ce915ad3a0b3a481ddd75ed968d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53da64fe4008fbdefe9d84e700f98e9842ad4ce915ad3a0b3a481ddd75ed968d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x841c72554871a39b0dc51681ab7b82f3f38ee47b8a12f8f9354cf510ab2e76a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x841c72554871a39b0dc51681ab7b82f3f38ee47b8a12f8f9354cf510ab2e76a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x841c72554871a39b0dc51681ab7b82f3f38ee47b8a12f8f9354cf510ab2e76a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a17269fb2f186d1e3d191d80e65b0346636fae7acb99eecc4d802d74e0f4b7a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a17269fb2f186d1e3d191d80e65b0346636fae7acb99eecc4d802d74e0f4b7a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a17269fb2f186d1e3d191d80e65b0346636fae7acb99eecc4d802d74e0f4b7a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x27ec987551b48183adbd7dd5dd27248dc5b6355d1e41f4e737aa60de1e938bbf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x27ec987551b48183adbd7dd5dd27248dc5b6355d1e41f4e737aa60de1e938bbf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x27ec987551b48183adbd7dd5dd27248dc5b6355d1e41f4e737aa60de1e938bbf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5bcb3094de6755b6b67e5a72c4818bae78593c6d1f65b02a1893a35c6ff37d02
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5bcb3094de6755b6b67e5a72c4818bae78593c6d1f65b02a1893a35c6ff37d02
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5bcb3094de6755b6b67e5a72c4818bae78593c6d1f65b02a1893a35c6ff37d02
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x89a2b851360183098717f819b0d39eb15d4c3cf7a6fbb2608af0f07b01a46df6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x89a2b851360183098717f819b0d39eb15d4c3cf7a6fbb2608af0f07b01a46df6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x89a2b851360183098717f819b0d39eb15d4c3cf7a6fbb2608af0f07b01a46df6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaa7dcb0764a77b9f306a4120928dcb0fda28695dcb7bcf412f0817e88236e4e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaa7dcb0764a77b9f306a4120928dcb0fda28695dcb7bcf412f0817e88236e4e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaa7dcb0764a77b9f306a4120928dcb0fda28695dcb7bcf412f0817e88236e4e0

